
    IWU will accept the transfer of your ENTIRE Associate Degree

       (not pre-college, remedial, developmental, credits

 Your Bachelor Degree is Within Reach!

CRJ-131 Introduction to Law Enforcement and Criminal Justice 3

CRJ-132

Total Credits

Police Administration - Staff and Line Operations 3

CRJ-134 Criminal Investigation

Criminal Justice 

Support
Criminal Justice Support Courses (Choose 2)

Turn Over

Humanities and Fine 

Arts

Natural Sciences

Computer 

Technology

Wellness

CRJ-251

4

3

ENG-131 Introduction to College Writing 3

ENG-132 College Writing and Research 3

Natural Sciences Course (choose 2)

Wellness Course

Criminal Law

Criminal Procedure

Topics in Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement

WR-131

PSY-131 Introductory Psychology

Mathematics MATH 115 or higher 4

CRJ-252

CRJ-285

Humanities and Fine Arts Course 3

7

3

2

3

60

3

SPC-131 Fundamentals of Speaking 3

✓     Credits are from a regionally accredited institution

 Henry Ford Community College Indiana Wesleyan University (IWU)

To
A.A. - Criminal Justice B.S., Criminal Justice (BSCJ)

Course # CreditsCourse Title

✓     A grade of “C” or higher was earned

✓     The courses were 100-level or higher 

        through testing or assessed learning)

  Associate Degree Plan of Study:

A.A. - Criminal Justice

4

Religious Traditions in the World 3

6

Computer Technology Course

    and ALL prior credits provided they meet the following criteria: 



Credits

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

45

    These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Credits 

Satisfied

3

3

3

3

4

7

3

 3

3

32

60

36

3

21

To Speak with a Program Representative Contact: Toll Free 866-498-4968

Gen. Ed. Credits Remaining

iwuenroll@indwes.edu

www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion

CRJ 486

CRJ 467

CRJ 468

CRJ 463

*Transfer guides are produced as a service to associate degree students.  Every effort is made to maintain up-to-date and accurate information; however, this information is 

subject to change.  Such changes take precedence over the information on this guide.  Students should work with their current advisor and an IWU advisor.  Responsibility for 

complying with all applicable requirements ultimately rests with the student.

IWU Catalog: 2020-21

 Met with ENG-132

 Met with SPC-131

 Met with Mathematics Course

 Met with Natural Sciences Courses

 Met with PSY-131

 Met with CRJ Courses

 Met with Humanities and Fine Arts Course

CRJ-251

CRJ-252 

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

 3 credits in Arts and Humanities

 3 credits in English Written Communication

 3 credits in Philosophy, Biblical Studies, or Religion

  IWU General Education Requirements:

IWU Gen. Ed. Requirements

CRJ 181

CRJ 320

Youth and Crime

Diversity in Criminal Justice

Research Methods and Analysis in Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice Administration

Capstone in Criminal Justice

CRJ 309

Criminal Law

Course Title

Introduction to Criminal Justice (pre-requisite)

CRJ 358

CRJ 465

CRJ 472

CRJ 461

Court Procedures

Ethics in Criminal Justice

Forensics

Constitutional Law / Civil Liberties

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

 3 credits in Biblical Studies

 3 credits in English Written Communication

 3 credits in English Oral Communication

 3 credits in Mathematics

 3 credits in Natural Science

Total Core Credits

 Met with ENG-131

 Any Biblical Studies Course 

 Met with WR-131

11

Equivalent Courses

CRJ-131

  IWU Bachelor Completion Plan of Study:

IWU - BSCJ

Course #

May Be Satisfied By: 

Credits Satisfied          

in Associate Degree

3

4

4

Probation and Parole

Victimology

Restorative Justice

Cybercrime

These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Total Required: 30 

B.S. Core Credits Remaining:

Additional Credits Needed to Reach 120: 

Associate Degree Credits:

Your Pathway to an IWU Bachelor Degree

IWU Bachelor Degrees require 120 credit hours

CRJ 319

CRJ 332

CRJ 346

CRJ 464
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